37
®
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.    www.niccomp.com     www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
NMF SeriesEMI 3-Terminal Chip Capacitors
Size Part Number Capacitance
(pF) Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
DC
Resistance
(Ω)
Temperature
Range
(°C)
Thickness
(mm)
0603
NMF0603X7R102S25STRF 1,000 +50%/-20% 25 300 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 0.75
NMF0603X7R222S25STRF 2,200 +50%/-20% 25 300 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 0.75
NMF0603X7R103S25STRF 10,000 +50%/-20% 25 1,000 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 0.75
NMF0603X7R223S25STRF 22,000 +50%/-20% 25 1,000 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 0.75
NMF0603X7R473S25STRF 47,000 +50%/-20% 25 1,000 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 0.75
0805
NMF0805X7R471S50STRF 470 +50%/-20% 50 300 10,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.00
NMF0805X7R102S50STRF 1,000 +50%/-20% 50 300 10,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.00
NMF0805X7R222S50STRF 2,200 +50%/-20% 50 300 10,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.00
NMF0805X7R103S50STRF 10,000 +50%/-20% 50 1,000 10,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.00
NMF0805X7R223S50STRF 22,000 +50%/-20% 50 1,000 10,000 0.08 -55 ~ +125 1.00
NMF0805X7R104S25STRF 100,000 +50%/-20% 25 1,000 1,000 0.1 -55 ~ +125 1.00
1206
NMF1206X7R471S50STRF 470 +50%/-20% 50 300 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.05
NMF1206X7R102S50STRF 1,000 +50%/-20% 50 300 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.05
NMF1206X7R222S50STRF 2,200 +50%/-20% 50 300 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.05
NMF1206X7R472S50STRF 4,700 +50%/-20% 50 300 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.05
NMF1206X7R103S50STRF 10,000 +50%/-20% 50 1,000 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.05
NMF1206X7R223S50STRF 22,000 +50%/-20% 50 1,000 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.05
NMF1206X7R473S50STRF 47,000 +50%/-20% 50 1,000 1,000 0.3 -55 ~ +125 1.05
NMF1206X7R104S25STRF 100,000 +50%/-20% 25 1,000 1,000 0.1 -55 ~ +125 1.05
Size Part Number Capacitance
(pF) Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Rated
Current
(mA)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ)
DC
Resistance
(Ω)
Temperature
Range
(°C)
Thickness
(mm)
0603
NMF0603X7R104M16PTRF 100,000 ±20% 16 2,000 1,000 0.1 -55 ~ +125 0.75
NMF0603X5R105M10PTRF 1,000,000 ±20% 10 2,000 1,000 0.05 -55 ~ +85 0.75
NMF0603X5R225M10PTRF 2,200,000 ±20% 10 2,000 1,000 0.05 -55 ~ +85 0.75
0805
NMF0805X7R332S50PTRF 3,300 +50%/-20% 50 2,000 10,000 0.06 -55 ~ +125 1.20
NMF0805Y5V104S25PTRF 100,000 +50%/-20% 25 2,000 1,000 0.05 -40 ~ +85 1.00
NMF0805X5R105M10PTRF 1,000,000 ±20% 10 4,000 500 0.02 -55 ~ +85 1.20
NMF0805Y5V105Z16PTRF 1,000,000 +80%/-20% 16 3,000 500 0.04 -40 ~ +85 1.20
NMF0805X5R475M10PTRF 4,700,000 ±20% 10 4,000 500 0.05 -55 ~ +85 1.00
NMF0805X5R106M6.3PTRF 10,000,000 ±20% 6.3 4,000 500 0.05 -55 ~ +85 1.00
NMF  0603  X7R  222  S  25  S  TR  F
                                                                                          RoHS Compliant
                                                                                 Tape & Reel
                                                                          Application: P=Power Line, S=Signal Line